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Show #2024 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Garrett Coliseum

9/1/2024

Showbill: 68 Class: AOHA J42 Mens Racking 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Kyle Chaney

AOHA - CO10

All American Bay

AOHA - CO08

Kyle Chaney

AOHA - CO10

950

29.01

2 Tina. Koon

AOHA - MS42

Robin Williams

AOHA - MS35

Gary Koon

AOHA - MS43

345

28.01

3

Z
William Wilson

AOHA - EA51

Gatsbys Crumbsnatcher

AOHA - EA44

William Wilson

AOHA - EA51

114

23.01

4 Roy Rivers

AOHA - EC06

Sly Fox

AOHA - EC08

Micheal Harrison

AOHA - EC09

181

20.01

5 Roy Rivers

AOHA - EC06

Sound Of Maddness

AOHA - EC16

Roy Rivers Jr

AOHA - EC19

179

19.01

6

Z
Anthony Watts

AOHA - EA18

Cash Money

AOHA - EA40

Anthony Watts

AOHA - EA18

147

16.01

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

950
345
114
179
181
147

345
950
181
114
147
179

3rd Judge: 

950
345
114
179
181
147

1
2
3
4
5
6

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


